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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A) in Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001132280 RIYA  DUTTA Female No  1 1 UR  4  464.00  547.00  646.00  741.00  836.00  928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710337 SIMA  PAL Female No  2 2 UR  3  404.00  477.00  565.00  650.00  735.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861059 MOUMITA  MURMU Female No  3  1 3 ST  5  395.00  455.00  545.00  631.00  717.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422971 TAMANNA  BOSE Female No  4 4 UR  2  370.00  444.00  529.00  603.00  675.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670900 PRIYANKA  BERA Female No  5 5 UR  3  370.00  437.00  517.00  593.00  667.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277506 BOBBY  KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  5  368.00  439.00  521.00  595.00  666.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637903 SNEHA  GANGULY Female No  7 7 UR  9  361.00  435.00  510.00  584.00  654.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662770 BAREKA  BEGUM Female No  8  1 8 OBC-A  4  352.00  428.00  504.00  578.00  644.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100149 NISHA  MULA Female No  9 9 UR  7  352.00  420.00  508.00  576.00  644.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254162 NISHA  SANTRA Female No  10  1 10 SC  4  344.00  410.00  492.00  559.00  625.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205134 PAYEL  JANA Female No  11 11 UR  6  343.00  404.00  480.00  550.00  620.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247430 SHILPA  LAGA Female No  12 12 UR  1  328.00  378.00  469.00  539.00  599.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001221328 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  6  318.00  384.00  450.00  516.00  576.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917843 SAHARA  PARVIN Female No  14  3 14 OBC-A  4  315.00  377.00  444.00  507.00  569.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413655 RUPA  KHATUN Female No  15  1 15 OBC-B  5  314.00  377.00  445.00  512.00  575.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489832 SUMIYA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  1  313.00  369.00  444.00  508.00  569.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867227 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  17  4 17 OBC-A  4  312.00  376.00  446.00  510.00  567.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897502 SUNIPA  ROY Female No  18 18 UR  10  309.00  380.00  451.00  513.00  566.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704522 SUSMITA  DOLUI Female No  19  2 19 SC  3  309.00  370.00  446.00  507.00  564.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086355 ANKITA  BAG Female No  20  3 20 SC  2  309.00  356.00  434.00  504.00  568.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378575 PIU  HAIT Female No  21 21 UR  13  302.00  346.00  430.00  507.00  558.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594331 AFREEN  HOSSAIN Female No  22 22 UR  4  300.00  354.00  428.00  493.00  547.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112282 SUHANA  SULTANA Female No  23  5 23 OBC-A  9  300.00  348.00  421.00  488.00  552.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228004 MAYA  MALLICK Female No  24  6 24 OBC-A  6  284.00  349.00  414.00  469.00  520.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279735 MOSAMMAT HABIBA 

SULTANA

Female No  25  7 25 OBC-A  6  284.00  335.00  397.00  457.00  514.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448267 RIMPA  SANTRA Female No  26  4 26 SC  4  284.00  328.00  396.00  459.00  515.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197515 FERDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  27  8 27 OBC-A  5  283.00  343.00  403.00  463.00  518.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001478 LAKSHMI  SARKAR Female No  28 28 UR  12  280.00  344.00  408.00  460.00  510.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729734 BRISTI  SHAL Female No  29  5 29 SC  4  277.00  327.00  399.00  453.00  504.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411915 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  30  9 30 OBC-A  4  276.00  329.00  401.00  454.00  504.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910440 SHILPA  MAL Female No  31 31 UR  1  276.00  328.00  386.00  443.00  500.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450030 RIMPA  DOLUI Female No  32  6 32 SC  4  276.00  326.00  391.00  452.00  502.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900328 RIMJHIM  SANTRA Female No  33  7 33 SC  1  275.00  325.00  400.00  455.00  505.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622350 SARBANI SINGHA ROY Female No  34 34 UR  17  275.00  321.00  388.00  450.00  500.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748335 BIPASHI  GHORAI Female No  35  8 35 SC  1  274.00  328.00  388.00  442.00  496.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723984 TANWESHA  SANTRA Female No  36  9 36 SC  2  271.00  333.00  395.00  452.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002295803 OISY  MONDAL Female No  37 37 UR  3  266.00  311.00  378.00  440.00  487.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268594 SUMONA  BISWAS Female No  38 38 UR  9  264.00  318.00  372.00  426.00  480.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770201 DOLI  PANDIT Female No  39  10 39 SC  1  264.00  309.00  375.00  439.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726926 SUMANA  POREL Female No  40  11 40 SC  2  264.00  308.00  373.00  434.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079717 TANUSHREE  MALIK Female No  41  12 41 SC  17  260.00  304.00  369.00  426.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085368 RINKU  NANDI Female No  42  2 42 OBC-B  12  258.00  302.00  366.00  426.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313118 SNEHA  PANDA Female No  43 43 UR  16  256.00  306.00  366.00  417.00  467.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189002 RENUKA  KHATUN Female No  44  10 44 OBC-A  4  255.00  305.00  360.00  414.00  464.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402625 SUSMITA  SAMANTA Female No  45 45 UR  4  254.00  300.00  361.00  412.00  462.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977887 MOUTUSI  MONDAL Female No  46  13 46 SC  20  253.00  301.00  361.00  411.00  459.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088677 JHILIK  MAL Female No  47  3 47 OBC-B  12  253.00  297.00  362.00  415.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377965 SNEHA  KHAN Female No  48  4 48 OBC-B  3  253.00  297.00  357.00  417.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707310 SNEHA  PATRA Female No  49  14 49 SC  3  251.00  295.00  360.00  414.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945411 ASTAMI  SINGH Female No  50  15 50 SC  8  251.00  295.00  355.00  411.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754916 SHREYASREE  MONDAL Female No  51 51 UR  8  250.00  303.00  356.00  408.00  455.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755369 SUSMITA  SEN Female No  52  5 52 OBC-B  10  250.00  294.00  354.00  407.00  455.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445927 MOUMITA  SURAL Female No  53  6 53 OBC-B  4  249.00  294.00  352.00  403.00  453.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055702 SHREYA  GHOSAL Female No  54 54 UR  15  244.00  288.00  350.00  398.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758838 SAHETA  SABRIN Female No  55 55 UR  4  243.00  287.00  348.00  397.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078683 SATHI  ADIKARI Female No  56 56 UR  16  239.00  283.00  346.00  390.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780075 SUNITA  MALIK Female No  57  16 57 SC  4  238.00  282.00  337.00  387.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782536 JYOTI  DOLUI Female No  58  17 58 SC  4  237.00  281.00  336.00  386.00  430.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991675 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  59  11 59 OBC-A  1  236.00  282.00  332.00  382.00  428.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718200 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  3  235.00  279.00  332.00  380.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001742068 SNEHA  BHOWMICK Female No  61 61 UR  3  233.00  277.00  329.00  376.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763295 SAHELI  KARAK Female No  62  18 62 SC  1  232.00  276.00  330.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012733 SABITA  RAM Female No  63  7 63 OBC-B  5  230.00  275.00  325.00  371.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412499 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  64 64 UR  2  228.00  272.00  323.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190448 CHANDNI  PODDAR Female No  65 65 UR  13  227.00  271.00  322.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697964 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  66 66 UR  3  225.00  269.00  317.00  362.00  406.00  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101813 SURIYA  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  1  223.00  267.00  314.00  359.00  403.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182878 RINA  KHATUN Female No  68 68 UR  7  222.00  266.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089854 KEYA  MAUR Female No  69  8 69 OBC-B  12  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140320 MIM  KHANAM Female No  70 70 UR  1  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087251 MAMPI  RANA Female No  70  9 71 OBC-B  12  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255783 SUMANA  GHOSH Female No  70  9 72 OBC-B  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081599 MANISHA  MALIK Female No  70  19 73 SC  12  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053743 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  70  19 74 SC  6  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617187 DIPIKA  MALIK Female No  70  19 75 SC  4  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000662770 BAREKA  BEGUM Female No  8  1 1 OBC-A  4  352.00  428.00  504.00  578.00  644.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221328 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  6  318.00  384.00  450.00  516.00  576.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917843 SAHARA  PARVIN Female No  14  3 3 OBC-A  4  315.00  377.00  444.00  507.00  569.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867227 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  17  4 4 OBC-A  4  312.00  376.00  446.00  510.00  567.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112282 SUHANA  SULTANA Female No  23  5 5 OBC-A  9  300.00  348.00  421.00  488.00  552.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228004 MAYA  MALLICK Female No  24  6 6 OBC-A  6  284.00  349.00  414.00  469.00  520.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279735 MOSAMMAT HABIBA 

SULTANA

Female No  25  7 7 OBC-A  6  284.00  335.00  397.00  457.00  514.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197515 FERDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  27  8 8 OBC-A  5  283.00  343.00  403.00  463.00  518.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411915 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  30  9 9 OBC-A  4  276.00  329.00  401.00  454.00  504.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189002 RENUKA  KHATUN Female No  44  10 10 OBC-A  4  255.00  305.00  360.00  414.00  464.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991675 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  59  11 11 OBC-A  1  236.00  282.00  332.00  382.00  428.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001413655 RUPA  KHATUN Female No  15  1 1 OBC-B  5  314.00  377.00  445.00  512.00  575.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085368 RINKU  NANDI Female No  42  2 2 OBC-B  12  258.00  302.00  366.00  426.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088677 JHILIK  MAL Female No  47  3 3 OBC-B  12  253.00  297.00  362.00  415.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377965 SNEHA  KHAN Female No  48  4 4 OBC-B  3  253.00  297.00  357.00  417.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755369 SUSMITA  SEN Female No  52  5 5 OBC-B  10  250.00  294.00  354.00  407.00  455.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445927 MOUMITA  SURAL Female No  53  6 6 OBC-B  4  249.00  294.00  352.00  403.00  453.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012733 SABITA  RAM Female No  63  7 7 OBC-B  5  230.00  275.00  325.00  371.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089854 KEYA  MAUR Female No  69  8 8 OBC-B  12  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087251 MAMPI  RANA Female No  70  9 9 OBC-B  12  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255783 SUMANA  GHOSH Female No  70  9 10 OBC-B  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000254162 NISHA  SANTRA Female No  10  1 1 SC  4  344.00  410.00  492.00  559.00  625.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704522 SUSMITA  DOLUI Female No  19  2 2 SC  3  309.00  370.00  446.00  507.00  564.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086355 ANKITA  BAG Female No  20  3 3 SC  2  309.00  356.00  434.00  504.00  568.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448267 RIMPA  SANTRA Female No  26  4 4 SC  4  284.00  328.00  396.00  459.00  515.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729734 BRISTI  SHAL Female No  29  5 5 SC  4  277.00  327.00  399.00  453.00  504.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450030 RIMPA  DOLUI Female No  32  6 6 SC  4  276.00  326.00  391.00  452.00  502.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900328 RIMJHIM  SANTRA Female No  33  7 7 SC  1  275.00  325.00  400.00  455.00  505.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748335 BIPASHI  GHORAI Female No  35  8 8 SC  1  274.00  328.00  388.00  442.00  496.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723984 TANWESHA  SANTRA Female No  36  9 9 SC  2  271.00  333.00  395.00  452.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770201 DOLI  PANDIT Female No  39  10 10 SC  1  264.00  309.00  375.00  439.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726926 SUMANA  POREL Female No  40  11 11 SC  2  264.00  308.00  373.00  434.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079717 TANUSHREE  MALIK Female No  41  12 12 SC  17  260.00  304.00  369.00  426.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977887 MOUTUSI  MONDAL Female No  46  13 13 SC  20  253.00  301.00  361.00  411.00  459.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707310 SNEHA  PATRA Female No  49  14 14 SC  3  251.00  295.00  360.00  414.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945411 ASTAMI  SINGH Female No  50  15 15 SC  8  251.00  295.00  355.00  411.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780075 SUNITA  MALIK Female No  57  16 16 SC  4  238.00  282.00  337.00  387.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782536 JYOTI  DOLUI Female No  58  17 17 SC  4  237.00  281.00  336.00  386.00  430.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763295 SAHELI  KARAK Female No  62  18 18 SC  1  232.00  276.00  330.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081599 MANISHA  MALIK Female No  70  19 19 SC  12  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053743 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  70  19 20 SC  6  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617187 DIPIKA  MALIK Female No  70  19 21 SC  4  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000861059 MOUMITA  MURMU Female No  3  1 1 ST  5  395.00  455.00  545.00  631.00  717.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


